29/12/2022, 10:21

VANWEB1634 (@ paid ) (0 Unfuffilled )
December 28, 2022 at 4:43 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

@ R-22SHO Oxygen Sensor

- (0110229)
SKU: 0110229

£45.00 x 1

Paid

Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard (0.0 0z)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Vandagraph Office Just now

VO CAN141113

Vandagraph Office 2 minutes ago

VO

£59.73 GBP was added to your Jan 3, 2023 payout.

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Mark Cable
(mwcable4@gmail.com).

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a

Mastercard ending in 7867 via Shop Pay.

£59.73 GBP will be added to your Feb 1, 2023 payout.

Confirmation #GM408DFUN was generated for this order.

Mark Cable placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#30499286745281).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4770780020929

£45.00

£45.00

£6.00
£10.20
£61.20
£61.20

4:22 AM

4:43 PM

4:43 PM

4:43 PM

4:43 PM

4:43 PM

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1634 - Shopify

Customer

Mark Cable
1 order

Contact information

mwcable4@gmail.com

Shipping address

Mark Cable

18A, Victoria Road
BARNARD CASTLE
DL12 8HW

United Kingdom
07979754676

Billing address

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit
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https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624381633/variants/39610147635393
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6378666426561
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/93939204289

