## VANWEB1634 Paid Unfulfilled

December 28, 2022 at 4:43 pm from Online Store

December 20, 2022 at 4.43 pm nom online store					
Unfulfilled (1)		•••	Customer	×	
	1 R-22SHO Oxygen Sensor £4 (0110229) SKU: 0110229	5.00 × 1	£45.00	Mark Cable 1 order  Contact information	Edit
Paid Subto Shipp Tax Total Paid b			£45.00 £6.00 £10.20 <b>£61.20</b> £61.20	mwcable4@gmail.com  Shipping address  Mark Cable 18A, Victoria Road BARNARD CASTLE DL12 8HW United Kingdom 07979754676	Edit
Timel	ine TODAY Vandagraph Office Just now CAN141113		•••	Billing address Same as shipping address	
VO	Vandagraph Office 2 minutes ago KG		•••		
	£59.73 GBP was added to your Jan 3, 2023	3 payout.	4:22 AM		
	YESTERDAY  Order confirmation email was sent to Mar	rk Cable	4:43 PM		
	(mwcable4@gmail.com).  A £61.20 GBP payment was processed usin		-		
	Mastercard ending in 7867 via Shop Pay. £59.73 GBP will be added to your Feb 1, 2		4:43 PM 4:43 PM		
	Confirmation #GM408DFUN was generate		4:43 PM		
	Mark Cable placed this order on Online St	tore (checkout	4:43 PM		

#30499286745281).